
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

230 W

4210 lm

11 lm/W

2821 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

59%

13%

2503 lm

230 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 16.69 in

Width: 16.78 in

Height: 18.84 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 230 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
RAY S DIFF.VETRO GRI.
F5930020
FLOS

Suspension lamp providing direct or diffused lighting. Chrome-plated metal structure and lathe-shaped aluminum diffusers, painted white on

the inside, and shiny white or black on the outside or gray-colored, blown and overlaid glass with glossy external finish.. Liquid paint protection.

Opal blown glass inner diffuser. White painted steel ceiling attachment protected with transparent paint, and polished aluminum cover. FEP

power cord. 4 steel cables, diameter 1.2 mm, length 4000 mm. 

Light output 1 
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